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Reporten: Paarungen nach Name
Event: Regional Pro Tour Qualifier for Pro Tour in Milwaukee WI (15-06-6177168)
Eventdatum: 2015.06.27
Event-Information:

Runde 6

Tisch   Spieler             DCI          Gegner              DCI          Punkte
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
4       Aktas, Caner        1102768806   Chand, Vijay        68144607     12-12
21      Amiaz, Rom          2300085547   Vefa, Yusuf Kemal   11177001     6-6
14      Babych, Iurii       62837341     Varady, Balazs      41093042     9-9
11      Bugeja, Simon       2203869149   Prosek, Daniel      1204174675   9-9
4       Chand, Vijay        68144607     Aktas, Caner        1102768806   12-12
5       Colomei, Rares-glad 1203655473   Turkovic, Filip     12823070     12-12
10      Dimitropoulos, Kons 1106778812   Matson, Laurent     29155780     10-9
25      Doskoch, Pavel      8300096568   Gorokhovskyy, Kosty 52742151     3-3
6       Egorov, Arseniy     1213739535   Nikitopoulos, Dimit 7213626253   12-12
9       Exel, Stefan        2105363148   Hamilton Salem, Jus 6300244936   9-10
18      Fiala-ibitz, Sebast 9213707757   Selikhov, Sergiy    72827772     9-9
1       Fokeas, Sotiris     32875656     Nagy, Tamas         52882745     15-15
16      Gakis, Spiros       72838972     Sandri, Christian   2300137666   9-9
25      Gorokhovskyy, Kosty 52742151     Doskoch, Pavel      8300096568   3-3
15      Görtzen, Simon      38148517     Nagy, Ferenc        12882199     9-9
9       Hamilton Salem, Jus 6300244936   Exel, Stefan        2105363148   10-9
7       Hensel, Petr        1208086428   Zatlkaj, Matej      52825615     12-12
19      Hlavacek, Michal    29254847     Iarosh, Kostiantyn  38002824     9-6
8       Horvath, Tamas      79309788     Preiml, Stefan      99289085     10-12
13      Hrycej, Martin      1203673088   Ucuzal, Batuhan     1204110219   9-9
19      Iarosh, Kostiantyn  38002824     Hlavacek, Michal    29254847     6-9
24      Irimia, Bogdan      4300067184   Kuchta, Tomas       1534764      6-6
20      Kaponis, Nikolaos   79291983     Reber, Philipp      8106759593   6-9
22      Krivosheev, Sergey  72800972     Sucic, Tomislav     49296626     6-6
24      Kuchta, Tomas       1534764      Irimia, Bogdan      4300067184   6-6
12      Lendvaj, Ivan       79168759     Voutsis, Othon      38343081     9-9
2       Masznitz, Stefan    5213647279   Vodopyanov, Igor    62867725     13-12
10      Matson, Laurent     29155780     Dimitropoulos, Kons 1106778812   9-10
15      Nagy, Ferenc        12882199     Görtzen, Simon      38148517     9-9
1       Nagy, Tamas         52882745     Fokeas, Sotiris     32875656     15-15
6       Nikitopoulos, Dimit 7213626253   Egorov, Arseniy     1213739535   12-12
23      Novy, Vladimir      21097286     Skiftas, Konstantin 69170283     6-6
8       Preiml, Stefan      99289085     Horvath, Tamas      79309788     12-10
11      Prosek, Daniel      1204174675   Bugeja, Simon       2203869149   9-9
20      Reber, Philipp      8106759593   Kaponis, Nikolaos   79291983     9-6
0       Ruzicka, David      8300207376   ***Freilos***                    6
16      Sandri, Christian   2300137666   Gakis, Spiros       72838972     9-9
17      Scerbak, Gabriel    6300243865   Vukovic, Boris      29137058     9-9
18      Selikhov, Sergiy    72827772     Fiala-ibitz, Sebast 9213707757   9-9
23      Skiftas, Konstantin 69170283     Novy, Vladimir      21097286     6-6
3       Sochurek, Petr      4208228608   Velikov, Ilko       29349203     12-12
22      Sucic, Tomislav     49296626     Krivosheev, Sergey  72800972     6-6
5       Turkovic, Filip     12823070     Colomei, Rares-glad 1203655473   12-12
13      Ucuzal, Batuhan     1204110219   Hrycej, Martin      1203673088   9-9
14      Varady, Balazs      41093042     Babych, Iurii       62837341     9-9
21      Vefa, Yusuf Kemal   11177001     Amiaz, Rom          2300085547   6-6
3       Velikov, Ilko       29349203     Sochurek, Petr      4208228608   12-12
2       Vodopyanov, Igor    62867725     Masznitz, Stefan    5213647279   12-13
12      Voutsis, Othon      38343081     Lendvaj, Ivan       79168759     9-9
17      Vukovic, Boris      29137058     Scerbak, Gabriel    6300243865   9-9
7       Zatlkaj, Matej      52825615     Hensel, Petr        1208086428   12-12
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